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STARTS STARTSENDS ENDSTWIN TWIN

Admire the walls of Dubrovnik at sunset 
and discover the ports, clear-blue waters, 
hidden coves and ancient sites of the 
Adriatic on your luxury cruise. 

Swim at the picture-perfect Zlatni Rat

 ★ SPLIT:
Explore the Roman Emperor Diocletian’s 
palace. A Local Expert guides you through 
labyrinthine streets to see St. Duje’s, the 
Temple of Jupiter, the Golden Gate and the 
Cellars.

 ★DUBROVNIK:
Ride the cable car to the summit of Srđ 
Mountain for scenic views over the famous 
fortifications and Elaphiti Islands.

 ★HVAR:
Walk to the town’s main square, see the 
yacht-filled harbour and the Renaissance 
cathedral. Enjoy time at your leisure to 
explore this delightful island, famed for 
being the sunniest in the country and 
boasting an interior dotted with lofty 
mountain peaks and aromatic fields of 
lavender.

 ★ TOP RATED HIGHLIGHTS

COACH WITH EXTRA LEGROOM

SMALLER GROUPS

TRIP CODE: E860

TRIP PLANNER - 9 DAYS

*ON THESE FOUR DEPARTURES, 

ENJOY THE OPPORTUNITY TO 

LEARN THE SECRETS BEHIND 

COOKING CROATIAN SPECIALTIES 

DURING A HANDS-ON COOKING 

CLASS WITH YOUR ON-BOARD 

CHEF.

164

IMPROVED

ITINERARY

NOW 

STAYING IN

SPLIT

FROM $273 PER DAY

EARLY PAYMENT DISCOUNT 
SAVE UP TO $310pp

NOTES: Twin prices are per person based on a Lower Deck cabin.  

All prices include Port Taxes of $28 and are accurate as of 08 Aug 2017.

FURTHER SAVINGS UP TO: Young Traveller $270 | 2nd Trip $77  

| Past Guest $155

ROOMING OPTIONS: Single Supplement from $900 p.p., up to  

$1220 p.p. Roommate matching not available on this trip. 

EXTRA NIGHT HOTELS PER PERSON - SEASONAL ADJUSTMENTS MAY 

APPLY: Split: Cornaro Hotel (Superior Rooms) Twin $249  

| Single $395.

CABIN UPGRADE OPTION: Upper Deck Twin cabins from $2903 p.p.

BOOK YOUR AIR EARLY: To get the best land & air deal possible!

Fri 04 May Sat 12 May $2453 Fri 03 Aug Sat 11 Aug $2803

Fri 11 May Sat 19 May $2453 Fri 10 Aug Sat 18 Aug $2803

* Fri 18 May Sat 26 May $2453 Fri 17 Aug Sat 25 Aug $2803

Fri 25 May Sat 02 Jun $2778 Fri 24 Aug Sat 01 Sep $3123

Fri 31 Aug Sat 08 Sep $3078

Fri 01 Jun Sat 09 Jun $2803

* Fri 08 Jun Sat 16 Jun $2803 Fri 07 Sep Sat 15 Sep $3078

Fri 15 Jun Sat 23 Jun $2803 * Fri 14 Sep Sat 22 Sep $3078

Fri 22 Jun Sat 30 Jun $2803 Fri 21 Sep Sat 29 Sep $3078

Fri 29 Jun Sat 07 Jul $2803 Fri 28 Sep Sat 06 Oct $2453

Fri 06 Jul Sat 14 Jul $2803 Fri 05 Oct Sat 13 Oct $2453

Fri 13 Jul Sat 21 Jul $2803 Fri 12 Oct Sat 20 Oct $2453

* Fri 20 Jul Sat 28 Jul $2803

Fri 27 Jul Sat 04 Aug $2803

For more information on this trip, or to book, go to insightvacations.com, call (65) 6922 5950/6922 5978 or speak to your travel agent.



DAY 8  · RELAXED START

 ℮ BOL’S FAMOUS BEACH ON THE 
ISLAND OF BRAČ.
Set sail for Bol, the oldest town on the island 

of Brač. Walk along the promenade and 

swim at the picture-perfect Zlatni Rat, or 

Golden Cape, a shifting triangle of shingle, 

protruding into the cobalt waters of the 

Adriatic.

 ℓ At a local winery, relax with some appetisers 
and taste some of the revered wines of the island.

 ℓ The evening is reserved for the Captain’s 
Celebration Dinner with live entertainment. 
(BB) (LW) (D)  

DAY 9

 ℮ DEPART SPLIT.
In the morning, it is time to say goodbye to 

the crew. Cruise to Split port where your trip 

comes to an end. Transfers are available to 

Split airport, please do not schedule flights 

prior to 12:00. (BB)

 

DAY 4  · RELAXED START

 ℮ MLJET AND DUBROVNIK. 
Voyage south to the Island of Mljet and join 

your Cruise Manager for a stroll to Veliko 

Jezero, the Big Lake of Mljet National Park. A 

gentle boat ride brings you to the Benedictine 

Monastery of St. Mary, which rises out of the 

saline waters on its own small island.

 ℓ After time to explore, return to your cruise ship 
for lunch.
Set sail for the mighty bastions of Dubrovnik.

 ℓ As the receding sun casts autumnal hues across 
the endless sky, drift along the monumental 
city walls and enjoy a delicious buffet dinner 
served on deck. (BB) (LW) (DW)  

DAY 5  · RELAXED START

 ℮ DUBROVNIK, A ‘PARADISE ON EARTH’.
Transfer to the medieval Old Town of 

Dubrovnik for a guided walking exploration. 

Take the cable car to Srđ Mountain for scenic 

views over the famous fortifications and 

Elaphiti Islands. Enjoy a free afternoon in the 

Pearl of the Adriatic to explore at your own 

pace. (BB)

DAY 6  · RELAXED START

 ℮ THE PELJEŠAC PENINSULA.
Start off your day at the beautiful Elaphiti 

Islands, a summer playground for 

Dubrovnik’s aristocracy during the 16th 

century. Continue to the Pelješac Peninsula, 

renowned for its excellent wines. After 

mooring at a small port on the peninsula, 

travel to Kuna to visit the local church, 

monastery and a nearby farm.

 ℓ Meet the locals and treat your taste buds to 
a typical village feast with a Farm-to-Table 
dinner of Croatian delicacies, freshly made 
with their own produce. (BB) (LW) (DW)  

DAY 7  · RELAXED START

 ℮ A VENETIAN DREAM ON HVAR.

 ℓ Drop anchor at the small island of Šćedro, 
with quiet coves and pristine beauty offering 
the most irresistible backdrop for lunch.
Cruise west to swim in the crystal clear waters 

of the Pakleni Islands. Disembark at Hvar 

and wander to the town’s magnificent main 

square to view the yacht-filled harbour with 

the Renaissance cathedral forming a stunning 

backdrop. Enjoy time to explore the secluded 

beaches, tiny seafood restaurants or visit the 

fortress for superb views over the town and 

island-studded bay. (BB) (LW) 

DAY 1

 Ƙ WELCOME TO THE DALMATIAN 
COAST.
Your private transfer will collect you from 

Split airport and take you to Cornaro Hotel, 

located in the heart of the city. Your Local 

Host will greet you and be on-hand to help 

you decide how to spend your time. Perhaps 

wander through the Old Town, situated 

minutes away from your hotel? Maybe enjoy 

a wine tasting offered by the hotel or simply 

relax in the comfort of your superior room or 

take in the views from the rooftop bar? 

 Ý Cornaro Hotel (Superior Room), Split.

       |  Contemporary  |  ∂ 
DAY 2  · RELAXED START

 ℮ YOUR ELEGANT CRUISE SHIP.
After a free morning, your Local Host will 

accompany you to Split Harbour where your 

deluxe cruiser awaits. Once you are welcomed 

on-board, join your Local Expert for a stroll 

through the ancient walkways of Diocletian’s 

Palace, which now forms the historic centre of 

Split. Walk through labyrinthine streets to see 

St. Duje’s, the Temple of Jupiter, the Golden 

Gate and continue underground, to explore 

the Cellars.

 ℓ Return to your cruiser to enjoy a cocktail and 
Welcome Dinner with wine at your meet-and-
greet party. (BB) (DW)

 Ý Avangard/Futura Cruise Ship. ∂ 
DAY 3  · RELAXED START

 ℮ CRUISE TO KORČULA.
Early this morning, your floating hotel 

departs from Split and cruises along the 

picturesque coast. From the comfort of your 

cabin window or the breakfast table upstairs, 

enjoy views of sun-dappled islands during 

your leisurely start to the day.

 ℓ Stop for lunch in one of the secluded bays. 
Arrive in Korčula where the locals claim 

Marco Polo was born. Walk with a Local 

Expert through the herringbone maze of 

streets and flagstone plazas. Then you are at 

leisure to indulge your taste buds at one of 

Korčula’s many appealing restaurants and 

bars. (BB) (LW) 

Please see inside front cover for information key on dining, travel styles and itinerary icons. 

YOUR ITINERARY - AT A GLANCE
9 DAYS | 1  COUNTRY | 8 BREAKFASTS | 5 LUNCHES | 4 DINNERS | 10 INCLUDED EXPERIENCES 
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ALL INCLUDED EXPERIENCES & DINING WORTH APPROXIMATELY $404


